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MULTI-MODE ADAPTER
AD-2LC/2LC-MM-OM3

LABEL PRINTER PT-
E110VP-PACK Brother

0.77 EUR
0.77 EUR

69.74 EUR
69.74 EUR

Connector type  LC duplex  ...  
Display  ...  LCD 16 characters  
Application  Multimode fibers OM3  ...  
Housing type  Plastic  ...  

Strip width  ...  3.5 mm, 6 mm, 9 mm,
12 mm - TZe type  

Color  Cyan  ...  
Print technology  ...  Thermal transfer  

Main features  ...  

• Available fonts: 1
• Available frames: 1
• Available symbols: 168
• Text styles : 10 
• Font size : 50 %, 100 %,
200 %
• 2 lines of text
• QWERTY keyboard
• Dedicated buttons for
creating different types of
labels
• Print speed : 20 mm/s
• Sequential printing
• Vertical printing
• Tape size detection
• Built-in manual cutter
• Tape cassette included :
9 mm, Black print on a white
background, 8 m
• A handy case that allows
safe and convenient
transport of the kit  

Power supply  ...  
• 6 x 1.5V, type AAA/LR03
battery
• 9 V DC / 2 A (power
adapter included)  

Weight  ...  0.4 kg  
Dimensions  ...  204  x 111  x 55 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  Brother  
Guarantee  2 years  3 years  
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